

Receipt #	<u> </u>
Amt. Pd.	

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Trumbull County Agricultural Society, Inc.
"dba" Trumbull County Fair
is a 501 (c) 3 Non-profit organization

899 Everett-Hull Rd. Cortland, OH 44410 330-637-6010		Fair Dates: July 9-14, 2024
IF MAILING PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM	I WITH PAYMENT TO ABOVE AD	DDRESS
TYPE OF SPONSOR:		
TYPE OF SPONSOR: (When sponsoring multiple events please use one s Modified touring or RUSH Late Models or a barn s		, ex: Auto Racing:
NAME OF SPONSOR (Please print)		
CONTACT NAME, PHONE NUMBER and E-	MAIL	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
	If mailing make check payable to	: T.C.A.S.
\$\$ AMOUNT OF SPONSORSHIP		
I/We agree that the "The Trumbull County Agricultural Society" along with the individual board members, employees and/or volunteers assumes no responsibility and the entity (s) agrees to hold the Society, its' appointed officials, employees and volunteers harmless for any claim, liability or demand of any kind for or on account of any personal injury or damage of any kind sustained by any person and/or to any property as a result of the contract		
I/We certify upon signing of this form that the sponsor use the sponsors name along with any logos during the advertising done by the "Trumbull County Agricultubanners or items to be used during the above sponsor Agricultural Society will be providing. Any extra bar committee or said items(s) will not be allowed or will	he promotion of the above sponsored even iral Society". If allowed the sponsor must red event in addition to what the Trumbonners or items must be preapproved by t	nt and in any st provide all extra ull County
I/We understand having fully read all the conditions constitutes acceptance of same.	s as stated herein, the affixed signature(s)	on this form
Sponsor's Signature	Trumbull County Fair Represe	entative